Invoice #INV-0001234
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Vacasky Dashhoard

@SKY 18 Guild Street London, EC2V 5PX

United Kingdom

vacaskyadmin@mail.com tel:(012) 3456 789

Merlin Samuel

Paris, France
merlinsam@mail.com tel:(012) 3456 789

Seaside Santorini

Saturday October 24th, 2023

Description Rate Amount

Room Charge $100/day * 2 $200.00


http://127.0.0.1:5500/invoices.html
http://127.0.0.1:5500/assets/img/vacasky-invoice.pdf

Breakfast
Lunch

Swiming Pool

Total

$20/serve*4
35/serve*4

$10/hour*2

$80.00
$140.00

$20.00

$440.00
10%

$484.00



