

FROM

Vacasky Dashboard



18 Guild Street London, EC2V 5PX **United Kingdom**

vacaskyadmin@mail.com tel:(012) 3456 789

CLIENT



Merlin Samuel

Paris, **France** merlinsam@mail.com tel:(012) 3456 789

BOOKING

Seaside Santorini

DUE DATE

Saturday October 24th, 2023

Description

Rate

Amount

Room Charge

\$100/day * 2

\$200.00

Description	Rate	Amount
Breakfast	\$20/serve*4	\$80.00
Lunch	35/serve*4	\$140.00
Swiming Pool	\$10/hour*2	\$20.00
Subtotal		\$440.00
Тах		10%
Total		\$484.00